

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 89480697

Data publicarii: 14.11.23 Coduri CPV: 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 4.249,16 RON - 4.249,16 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPAC WC STYRON BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 2 RAMA WC DELFIN/PINGUIN BUC 9 20.17 181.51 34.49 3 37Z1212K ROB COLT 1/2-1/2 BUC 10 14.29 142.86 27.14 4 12100060 RAC FL 1/2XD10 60CM BUC 10 9.24 92.44 17.56 5 EL-B604 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 5 68.91 344.54 65.46 6 REZERVOR LAGUNA B 1 119.33 119.33 22.67 7 680421 FIR NYLON CU DINTI 2.4MM BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 8 DISC RSQ PREMIUM 125X1 BUC 10 3.36 33.61 6.39 9 SURUB PAL 6X60 BUC 100 0.21 21.01 3.99 10 SURUB PAL 6X80 BUC 100 0.25 25.21 4.79 11 DIBLU 3D 10X60 BUC 100 0.21 21.01 3.99 12 SURUB CAPAC WC BUC 15 1.26 18.91 3.59 13 CUIE BETON 3.5X35 BUC 100 0.08 8.40 1.60 14 EL0000456 ZIRVE PRIZA CU CP ST BUC 10 9.24 92.44 17.56 15 ZIRVE RAMA DECORATIVA BUC 19 0.84 15.97 3.03 16 ZIRVE INTRERUPATOR ST EL0000039 BUC 9 7.98 71.85 13.65 17 SURUB GIPS CT 3.5X35 NG 100BUC/PUNGA PUN 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 18 BR 35-33 LEMN P90/42.5/20 BUC 10 29.41 294.12 55.88 19 BROASCA APLICATA MOBILIER CILINDRU 22MM 020056 BUC 3 5.04 15.13 2.87 20 CUIER MIC CU PUNCTE CR LUCIOS B 100 5.46 546.22 103.78 21 DURACELL SPECIALITATI LITHIU 2\*2032 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 22 BATERIE DURACELL OPTIMUM AAK4 BUC 4 3.78 15.13 2.87 23 SURUB PAL 3.5X18 BUC 300 0.03 10.08 1.92 24 PILA ROTUNDA 3.5X150 BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 25 DIBLU G+SUR 6X60 200B B 30 0.17 5.04 0.96 26 FERROLI ROBINET INSTANT EL APA ARGO BUC 1 194.12 194.12 36.88 27 FERROLI ROBINET INSTANT EL APA ARGO BUC 1 194.12 194.12 36.88 28 CAPAC ALAMA 1/2 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 29 12121060 RAC APA 1/2 60FI BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 30 GARNITUR